13th Quadrennial Connectional Lay Council Convention - African Methodist Episcopal Zion Church Laity Hall of Fame Nomination Information Form Mr. Joseph King Davis, Jr., CLC International President

<u>Eligibility for Nomination</u>: All nominees for the Laity Hall of Fame Award must have been an active member of the Connectional Lay Council for a minimum of (4) four consecutive years prior to the convention and must provide their leadership involvement in following areas: community, local church/ Presiding Elder District, Conference and/or Connectional Lay Council. Each must provide significant accomplishments and must submit letters of recommendation from each of the following: Local Pastor, Presiding Elder, and Bishop of the area. Additional recommendations may be submitted from an elected local community official, class leader, district or conference Lay Council President.

Card carrying member of the Lay Council and attend meetings	Member of the Connectional Lay Council for a minimum of (4) four
and/or functions at one or more levels on a consistent basis.	consecutive years? (Yes or No)
(Yes or No)	

(Please type or print)											
(Check one) DrMrMrsMs.	Last Name:			First Name:			Middle Initial:		Sr.,Jr.		
Street Address:			Apt #	City			State		Zip Code		
Email address: Home Telephone			:	Cell #:			Fax #:				
Local Church Name:				Pastor's Name:							
Street Address"	City:							Telephone #:			
Briefly describe nominee's lay leadership involvement in each category. If more space is needed documentation may be attached: Local Church and/or District:											
Annual Conference and/or C											
Briefly describe your crowing achievement as a leader or staunch supporter that dealt with a problem or concern in the church or community that directly resulted in alleviating the situation to the glory of God.											
(Print) Submitted by:											

Telephone # _

Email _

Please submit the Nomination Form (via email) to your Local President, Regional Director, and the CLC Office on or before May 15th. *MAILING ADDRESS: PO Box 26770 Charlotte, NC 28221-6770, ATTN: CLC AWARD COMMITTEE Email address:* <u>clcoffice@amezion.org</u> To receive this award, nominee must be present unless approved due to extenuating circumstance.